
1/8

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

A
B

E
D

O

O

O
U

U
UR

R
R

S T
R R

Q
Q

P

N

H

L

L

L

L

L

M



NO DESCRIPTION SKETCH QTY

HARDWARE LIST

Bolt M8*60 6 PCS

Bolt M8*25

Spring Washer

15 PCS

8PCS

NO DESCRIPTION SKETCH QTY

PARTS LIST

B

1PCC

1PC
Left Front
panel

Corner
backrest

Right Arm

1PC

2PC

D

Righ Front
panel

E

Back panel

Wooden Batten

1PCS

F

Ottoman
frame

2 PCBack frame

Left  Seat frame

Right  Seat frame

H

I

1PCS

1PCSJ

10PCS

K

Ottoman cushion

M

L

left sofa seat
cushion

N

O

Sofa back cushion

T

U Pillow

Left corner
back cushion

Right corner
back cushion

1PC

1PC

3PCS

1PC

5PCS

1PC

1PC

3PCS

8PCS

1 PCS

11 PCS

2/8

P

2PCS

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

Q

S

A Left Arm

1PC

1PC

DESCRIPTION QTY SKETCHSKETCH DESCRIPTIONNO NO QTY

Right sofa seat
cushion

Corner

Leg

Support leg

Allen Wrench

Plastic Washer

Gasket 

1PCG R



L

C

E

E

C

B

3/8

L

A

L

B

G

E

G

Bolt M8*60

Bolt M8*25（Only turning half length inside）



C

B

E

C

A B
D E

FF

4/8

F

DM

Bolt M8*25

Bolt M8*25

Bolt M8*25

Bolt M8*25



5/8

A B

I
I

D

J
E

K

C

C

A B
D

I I

E

F
F



6/8

IB

C

I

A

J

F

C

I
K

B

I

A

F

Bolt M8*60

Bolt M8*60



7/8

Q*2PCS

R

R
R

U

R
R

S T

U U

P*1PCO*3PCS

H H

A

B

I
I

D

J
E

K

C

L

L

L

L



L

L

L

8/8

N

H

L

L

N

H

L

A
B

E
D

O

O

O
U

U
UR

R
R

S T
R R

Q
Q

P

N

H

L

L

L

L

L

M




